DATE
8/17

8/24

8/31

or7

9/14

9/19

*9/21

9/28

10/11

*10/21

*11/1

*11/23

217

2024 FMHS XC SCHEDULE

MEET
Byron Nelson Invitational

Flower Mound Invitational

Telaneus Invitational

Southlake Invitational

Lovejoy Invitational

Braswell Little D. Invitational

Woodbridge Invitational
(Top 7 Varsity Girls)

Nike South Invitational

LOCATION
Pike Middle School

Shadow Ridge Middle School

North Lakes Park, Denton

Bob Jones Park, Southlake

Myers Park, McKinney

North Lakes Park, Denton

Irvine, California

Bear Branch Park, The Woodlands

(Athletes who ran mileage over summer)

District 6-6A Championships

Region 1-6A Championships

UIL State Championships

NXN South Regionals

NXN Championships

North Lakes Park, Denton

Mae Simmons Park, Lubbock

Old Settlers Park, Round Rock

Bear Branch Park, The Woodlands

Portland, Oregon



