2024 FMHS XC SCHEDULE

DATE 8/17	<u>MEET</u> Byron Nelson Invitational	LOCATION Pike Middle School
8/24	Flower Mound Invitational	Shadow Ridge Middle School
8/31	Telaneus Invitational	North Lakes Park, Denton
9/7	Southlake Invitational	Bob Jones Park, Southlake
9/14	Lovejoy Invitational	Myers Park, McKinney
9/19	Braswell Little D. Invitational	North Lakes Park, Denton
*9/21	Woodbridge Invitational (Top 7 Varsity Girls)	Irvine, California
9/28	Nike South Invitational (Athletes who ran mileage over sum	Bear Branch Park, The Woodlands
10/11	District 6-6A Championships	North Lakes Park, Denton
*10/21	Region 1-6A Championships	Mae Simmons Park, Lubbock
*11/1	UIL State Championships	Old Settlers Park, Round Rock
*11/23	NXN South Regionals	Bear Branch Park, The Woodlands
*12/7	NXN Championships	Portland, Oregon